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Miscellaneous Service
Fees Schedule

Ak 7%k Service Type B 7&kER Service Type

(FEEFHLREHAT -BEFEER]) $2,620 (i) HBEF DTS 50 G4kt $2,960
(For each CD-ROM containing data linked with less than 50
of one calendar year i 2
o) it kR
5. TREHEREMHESE H et SRR (ii) 72 E] 50 GECLL 4% Utk $5,920 THE LAND REGISTRY
Supplyin.g Monthly Memorial Irl:cl)(reed Ui SO ETES G (RIET R E - TE AR
Information on Mortgage Securing Your Property, Supporting an Open Market
Transactions
o AEEAGE (www.landreg.gov.hk) S22
2

IR Ji $1.07 48 A SR RIS -

application fee An online version is also available on

N o the Land Registry’s website

= Vs = \
(®) H “Tﬁﬁg}iﬁ k(k KETRELL 6 f st (www.landreg.gov.hk) for free browsing.

A= 12 [HHETR)

subscription fee per month 7. VRS

(subscription is on a 6-month Property Alert

or 12-month basis) (a) B - BEYEE TR

New application - subscription fee
PR for each property
6. FELHE r L
%{/\ {ijﬁ?§ [ il )5_2 %ﬁﬁﬂtgi/ (I) #:k}ﬁ—gj‘aﬁ* $380
HrubEIEER One-off Subscription*
Supplying Street Index and New (ii) 248 H $250
Territories Lot/Address Cross for 24 months
Reference Table (b) TR -- EEY)HEET e
Renewal of service - subscription
(a) FFELhE $370 fee for each property
i (i) —ZEETHE* i
for each compact disc One-off Subscription* NA.

. for 24 months
license fee for a closed computer

network
* R AR R YT R o AR - RAARG(E -
* The subscription is valid until change of property ownership,

thus hassle-free as there is no need to renew the Service.
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For fees of service items not covered by this leaflet, please enquire at -
our service counters or call our Customer Service Hotline at 31050000. 2023F 1 H
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R #skER! Service Type

1. REIEEE

Owners’ Corporations

(a) FHVEERMEE
issuing a certificate of registration
of a corporation

(b) F#FHVAEEMEERIA
issuing a duplicate certificate of
registration of a corporation

(c) BEHUABE MR A EETEE M

7%
o

issuing an amended certificate of
registration on change of name of
a corporation

(d) SEHVEBE S AEREERTEM
BEEE
issuing a duplicate amended

certificate of registration on
change of name of a corporation

(e) 1RIZ CEEVEERE]) FREE
I R R R FR S S DA
lEIEz=S
registration or filing of any
document required to be
submitted to the Land Registrar
under the Building Management
Ordinance

$1,300

$79

$185

$79

$58

fR¥5HER] Service Type #27 Fee

() 2B L MR e £ H A E
SRMECEERE (RRYEH
ARG 15 Lttt S iR e R A S HY
X

inspecting the register of
corporations maintained by the
Land Registrar and any document
relating to a corporation required
to be submitted to the Land

Registrar under the Building
Management Ordinance

(9) % (f) HATRAUE SO

MRIASHE - §HT (Re—
HfE—H&H)

supplying a copy or extract of
any register or document referred
to in item (f), per folio or part
thereof

(h) #5256 (9) HATTRAT AR AL
RS

certifying any copy or extract
referred to in item (g)

EIEAR CEEYEE(EM) HED
(55 344A 2) ETH -
The above fees are prescribed

under the Building Management
(Fees) Regulations (Cap. 344A).

$14

$14

$43

2.

HE#skER! Service Type

NMEaEMERAS , H RS
SLHF

IRIS Online Services Subscriber
Account

(a) FEEEH

application fee

(b) e fEA% B 78R
minimum deposit

(c) BEFEEINS A GRS
for each supplementary Login ID

PRt aE MHE 2 0 ss B R IR E R
Supplying Memorial Day Book
data files

(a) HHERELH]
application fee

(o) S AETHEE AT (SCTHELL 6 (@
HE 12 [EHEHR)
subscription fee per month

(subscription is on a 6-month or
12-month basis)

FefaEHE 2 H SEMERDEhs
Supplying Memorial Day Book on
CD-ROM

$1,500

$500

$750

$1,070

$19,100





